Product data sheet
Seismic Pedestal
Type SSP501 M20
1|1
The seismic pedestal type SSP501 from galvanized steel in combination with gaskets and optionally stringer type
RSL600 is used as substructure with raised access floor systems. The system floor pedestals are entirely made by
Rhino, from the design to the production including galvanization.
The seismic pedestal type SSP501 creates the cavity for taking up installations. The seismic pedestal type
SSP501 offers exceptional flexibility by its high loadability and the high adjustment range. The pedestals are
infinitely adjustable on height and can therefore take up irregularities of the subfloor.
Features
⚫ Unique flexibility
⚫ High loadability
⚫ Easy installation
⚫ High corrosion protection
⚫ Zinc-whisker free
⚫ Can be combined with stringer type RSL600, RSL1200
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Upper pedestal part
Head plate  76 x 76 mm
Thickness  4.0 mm
Threaded bolt
M20 screw down
Lower pedestal part
Foot plate  120 x 120 mm
Thickness  4.0 mm
Tube (FFH 1200 - 1800 mm)  Ø 38 x 2.0 mm
STATIC
Ultimate load centric  ≥ 35 kN
CORROSION PROTECTION
Corrosion protection class  Galvanized & blue passivated
Salt spray fog test  72 hours
PEDESTAL VARIANTS
FFH Part number Adjustment range
1200 mm SSP501-M20-1200 1160 - 1240 mm
1250 mm SSP501-M20-1250 1210 - 1290 mm
1300 mm SSP501-M20-1300 1260 - 1340 mm
1350 mm SSP501-M20-1350 1310 - 1390 mm
1400 mm SSP501-M20-1400 1360 - 1440 mm
1450 mm SSP501-M20-1450 1410 - 1490 mm
1500 mm SSP501-M20-1500 1450 - 1550 mm
1550 mm SSP501-M20-1550 1500 - 1600 mm
1600 mm SSP501-M20-1600 1550 - 1650 mm
1700 mm SSP501-M20-1700 1650 - 1750 mm
1800 mm SSP501-M20-1800 1750 - 1850 mm
FFH (Finished Floor Height) = floor tile + pedestal
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
ri
g
h
t
to
 c
h
an
g
e
sp
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
 o
r
d
es
ig
n
 a
n
d
 s
u
p
p
ly
 p
ro
d
u
ct
s
w
h
ic
h
 m
ay
 d
if
fe
r
fr
o
m
 t
h
o
se
 d
es
cr
ib
ed
 a
n
d
 i
ll
u
st
ra
te
d
 w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
 a
n
d
w
it
h
o
u
t
li
ab
il
it
y
.
©
2
0
1
0
-2
0
2
5
 R
h
in
o
 T
ec
h
n
o
lo
g
ie
s
C
o
.,
 L
td
.
S
S
P
5
0
1
-M
2
0
-v
2
0
2
5